The information contained in this document
is intended for healthcare professionals only.
The information presented in this brochure is intended to demonstrate the breadth of Stryker product offerings. Always refer to the package insert, product label and/or user instructions before using any
Stryker product. Surgeons must always rely on their own clinical judgment when deciding which treatments and procedures to use with patients. Products may not be available in all markets. Product avail-
ability is subject to the regulatory or medical practices that govern individual markets. Please contact your Stryker representative if you have questions about the availability of Stryker products in your area.
The marks bearing the symbol ™ are trademarks of Stryker.
The marks bearing the symbol ® are registered trademarks of Stryker.
Literature Number: LUHRB

1150-2700 Femoral Head Caliper
Unitrax® Bipolar Existing Instruments
Catalog# Description
6842-6-120 Sleeve to Head Disassembly Tool
6842-6-105 V40™ Sleeve Removal Chuck
6842-6-106 C-Taper Sleeve Removal Chuck
6842-6-125 Sleeve to Trunion Disassembly Tool
6842-6-110 Unitrax® Sleeve Impactor
UHR®
Universal Head
Bipolar System
UHR® Universal Head System
Comprehensive Size Array
Outer Inner Diameters
Diameters 26mm 28mm
41mm UH1-41-26
42mm UH1-42-26
43mm UH1-43-26
44mm UH1-44-26 UH1-44-28
45mm UH1-45-26 UH1-45-28
46mm UH1-46-26 UH1-46-28
47mm UH1-47-26 UH1-47-28
48mm UH1-48-26 UH1-48-28
49mm UH1-49-26 UH1-49-28
50mm UH1-50-26 UH1-50-28
51mm UH1-51-26 UH1-51-28
52mm UH1-52-26 UH1-52-28
53mm UH1-53-26 UH1-53-28
54mm UH1-54-26 UH1-54-28
55mm UH1-55-26 UH1-55-28
56mm UH1-56-26 UH1-56-28
58mm UH1-58-26 UH1-58-28
61mm UH1-61-26 UH1-61-28
64mm UH1-64-26 UH1-64-28
68mm UH1-68-26 UH1-68-28
72mm UH1-72-26 UH1-72-28
References
1. Green S, Moore T, Proano F. Bipolar prosthetic replacement for the management
of unstable intertrochanteric hip fractures in the elderly. Clinical Orthopaedics
and Related Research. November 1987; 224:169-177.